m1 Grant All-Detail Report

BWSR Buffer Implementation Supplemental 2022

Grant Title - 2022 - Buffer Implementation Supplemental (Pipestone SWCD)
Grant ID - P22-5848
Organization - Pipestone SWCD

Original Awarded Amount $20,000.00 Grant Execution Date 11/2/2021
Required Match Amount $0.00 Original Grant End Date 6/30/2023
Required Match % 0% Grant Day To Day Contact Kyle Krier
Current Awarded Amount $20,000.00 Current End Date 6/30/2023

Budget Summary

Budgeted Spent Balance Remaining*
Total Grant Amount $20,000.00 $20,000.00 $0.00
Total Match Amount $0.00 $0.00 $0.00
Total Other Funds $0.00 $0.00 $0.00
Total $20,000.00 $20,000.00 $0.00
*Grant balance remaining is the difference between the Awarded Amount and the Spent Amount. Other values compare budgeted and spent amounts.
Budget Details
Last Matchi
Activity Transaction ng
Activity Name Category Source Type Source Description Budgeted Spent Date Fund

2022 SWCD Technical/Engineering Technical/Engi  Current 2022 - Buffer Implementation $20,000.00 $20,000.00 12/30/2022 N

neering State Grant  Supplemental (Pipestone

Assistance SWCD)

Report created on:12/30/22 Page 1 of 3



Activity Details Summary

Activity Details Total Action Count Total Activity Mapped Proposed Size / Unit Actual Size / Unit

Proposed Activity Indicators

Activity Name Indicator Name Value & Units Waterbody Calculation Tool Comments

Final Indicators Summary

Indicator Name Total Value Unit

Grant Activity
Grant Activity - 2022 SWCD Technical/Engineering

Description Funds will be used to fund SWCD Environmental tech for staff time spent assisting producers with compliance of buffer

law, conducting compliance inspections, and completing reporting requirements.
Category TECHNICAL/ENGINEERING ASSISTANCE
Start Date 1-Jan-22 30-Dec-22
Has Rates and Hours? Yes
Actual Results Funds used to pay SWCD Conservationist for 436 hours of work @ $45.88 per hour. Field review conducted as needed,

BuffCat was updated with parcel compliance. Buffer assistance provided to landowners.

Grant Attachments
Document Name Document Type Description
2022 Buffer Program Implementation Supplemental Grant Agreement 2022 Buffer Program Implementation Supplemental Grant -
Grant Pipestone SWCD
2022 Buffer Program Implementation Supplemental Grant Agreement 2022 Buffer Program Implementation Supplemental Grant -
Grant EXECUTED Pipestone SWCD
All Details Report Workflow Generated Workflow Generated - All Details Report - 12/20/2021
All Details Report Workflow Generated Workflow Generated - All Details Report - 12/19/2022

Report created on:12/30/22 Page 2 of 3



Document Name Document Type Description

All Details Report Workflow Generated Workflow Generated - All Details Report - 12/30/2022

All Details Report Workflow Generated Workflow Generated - All Details Report - 12/20/2021
Financial Report Grant 2022 - Buffer Implementation Supplemental (Pipestone SWCD)
Work Plan Workflow Generated Workflow Generated - Work Plan - 09/10/2021

Report created on:12/30/22 Page 3 of 3



